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VICTORIAINN

HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTRE

(204) 786-4801
Coultis, Tracey

Cinup - Pay Own - Oct 22-24, 2024
1051 King Edward Street

Thunder Bay, ON P7C4R5

Post Date

Description
10/21/24

10/21/24
10/21/24
10/21/24
10/21/24
10/22/24

Room Charge

Comment
#356 Coultis,

Tracey

Goods & Services Tax

Goods and Services Tax 2

Provincial Sales Tax

Occupancy Tax
Room Charge

10/22/24

10/22/24

#356 Coultis,
Tracey
Goods & Services Tax
Goods and Services Tax 2
10/22/24 Provincial Sales Tax
10/22/24 Occupancy Tax
10/23/24

Room Charge
10/23/24

10/23/24

Goods & Services Tax
10/23/24

#356 Coultis,
Tracey
10/23/24

Goods and Services Tax 2
10/24/24

Provincial Sales Tax
Occupancy Tax
Room Charge #356 Coultis,
10/24/24 Goods & Services Tax
10/24/24
10/24/24
10/24/24

Tracey
Goods and Services Tax 2

Provincial Sales Tax
Occupancy Tax
10/25/24

Visa Payment

Room Charge

XXXXXXXXXXXX2499
Folio Summary
Goods & Services Tax

10/21/24 - 10/25/24
Goods and Services Tax 2
Occupancy Tax

Provincial Sales Tax
Visa Payment

GST # 837705110

Balance Due:

Winnipeg, MB R3H 0G3

frontdeskwpg@vicinn.com

R

Victoria Inn Winnipeg (1882)
1808 Wellington Ave.

Account: 43401490

Date: 11/18/24
Room: 356
Arrival Date:
Departure Date:

Check In Time:

GROUP~

10/21/24

10/25/24
10/21/24 5:29 PM

Check Out Time: 10/25/24 12:31 PM

Rewards Program ID:

You were checked in by: mrudenko

You were checked out by:

ipaviovy
Total Balance Due: 0.00

Unit Price

Quantity

Amount
1

169.00

8.45
0.51
11.83
10.14
169.00

8.45
0.51
11.83
10.14
169.00

8.45
0.51
11.83
10.14
169.00

8.45
0.51
11.83

10.14
(799.72)

676.00

33.80
2.04
40.56
47.32
(799.72)

0.00



Follow us on:

§ S


http://www.facebook.com/vicinnwpg
http://www.instagram.com/victoriainnwinnipeg/
http://www.instagram.com/victoriainnwinnipeg/
http://www.facebook.com/vicinnwpg
http://www.tripadvisor.ca/
http://www.tripadvisor.ca/

