

Victoria Inn Winnipeg (1882)

1808 Wellington Ave. Winnipeg, MB R3H 0G3 (204) 786-4801

frontdeskwpg@vicinn.com Check In Time: 10/21/24 5:29 PM

Account: 43401490

Arrival Date: 10/21/24

Departure Date: 10/25/24

Date: 11/18/24

Room: 356 GROUP~

Check Out Time: 10/25/24 12:31 PM

Coultis, Tracey Rewards Program ID:

Cinup - Pay Own - Oct 22-24, 2024

1051 King Edward Street

You were checked in by: mrudenko
You were checked out by: ipavlovy
Thunder Bay, ON P7C4R5

Total Balance Due: 0.00

Post Date	Description	Comment	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
10/21/24	Room Charge	#356 Coultis, Tracey		1	169.00
10/21/24	Goods & Services Tax			1	8.45
10/21/24	Goods and Services Tax 2			1	0.51
10/21/24	Provincial Sales Tax			1	11.83
10/21/24	Occupancy Tax			1	10.14
10/22/24	Room Charge	#356 Coultis, Tracey		1	169.00
10/22/24	Goods & Services Tax			1	8.45
10/22/24	Goods and Services Tax 2			1	0.51
10/22/24	Provincial Sales Tax			1	11.83
10/22/24	Occupancy Tax			1	10.14
10/23/24	Room Charge	#356 Coultis, Tracey		1	169.00
10/23/24	Goods & Services Tax			1	8.45
10/23/24	Goods and Services Tax 2			1	0.51
10/23/24	Provincial Sales Tax			1	11.83
10/23/24	Occupancy Tax			1	10.14
10/24/24	Room Charge	#356 Coultis, Tracey		1	169.00
10/24/24	Goods & Services Tax			1	8.45
10/24/24	Goods and Services Tax 2			1	0.51
10/24/24	Provincial Sales Tax			1	11.83
10/24/24	Occupancy Tax			1	10.14
10/25/24	Visa Payment			1	(799.72)
		XXXXXXXXXXXX2499			
	Fo	olio Summary 10/21/24	- 10/25/24		
	Room Charge			4	676.00
	Goods & Services Tax			4	33.80
	Goods and Services Tax 2			4	2.04
	Occupancy Tax			4	40.56
	Provincial Sales Tax			4	47.32
	Visa Payment			1	(799.72)
			Balance D	ue:	0.00

GST # 83770 5110

X

Follow us on:





